PagePage Page
PRODUCT INDEX
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 245
1.
9
Hydraulics
PUMPS AND MOTORS
Tank Heaters 255

• Heat Exchangers – Flowfit
• Manifolds – Flowfit
How to order step 2
Select your reservoir by size from the chart below eg. 75 litre
capacity = 75
How to order step 3
Select your solenoid directional control valve from the chart
below. eg. None required = XXX
How to order step 4
Select your manual directional control valve. Eg. ¹⁄₂" 1 bank
monoblock = hdm118/1
How to order step 5
To order the configuration shown the part number would
therefore be: 202-75-XXX-hdm18/1
Solenoid and Circuit Valves
NG6
Part Number
NG6S Single Acting CETOP 3 Valves any voltage
NG6D Double Acting CETOP 3 Valves any voltage
NG6DPOCAB Double Pilot Operated Check Valves A+B CETOP 3
NG6DPOCAB Single Pilot Operated Check Valve A CETOP 3
NG6DPOCB Single Pilot Operated Check Valve B CETOP 3
NG6DFCABC Dual Flow Control Valve C/W Check A+B CETOP 3
NG6SFCAC Dual Flow Control Valve C/W Check A CETOP 3
NG6SFCBC Dual Flow Control Valve C/W Check B CETOP 3
NG10
Part Number
NG10S Single Acting CETOP 5 any voltage
NG10D Double Acting CETOP 5 any voltage
NG10DPOCABDouble Pilot Operated Check Valve A+B CETOP 5
NG10DPOCABDouble Pilot Operated Check Valve A CETOP 5
NG10DPOCB Double Pilot Operated Check Valve B CETOP 5
NG10DFCABC Dual Flow Control Valve C/W Check A+B CETOP 5
NG10DFCAC Dual Flow Control Valve C/W Check A CETOP 5
NG10DFCBC Dual Flow Control Valve C/W Check B CETOP 5
XXX No Valve Required
Optional Extras
Part Number
30 30 Litre Capacity
55 55 Litre Capacity
75 75 Litre Capacity
100 100 Litre Capacity
180 180 Litre Capacity
300 300 Litre Capacity
Flow Rate Max Bucher Pump Motor Part
L/min Continuous Series and Size Sizes Kw Number
Pressure Bar
Reservoirs
Manual Directional Control Valves
Part Number ³⁄₈" BSP    45 L/min
HDM11/1 ³⁄₈" 1 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
HDM11/2 ³⁄₈" 2 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
HDM11/3 ³⁄₈" 3 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
HDM11/4 ³⁄₈" 4 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
HDM11/5 ³⁄₈" 5 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
Part Number ¹⁄₂" BSP    70 L/min
HDM18/1 ¹⁄₂" Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
HDM18/2 ¹⁄₂" 2 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
HDM18/3 ¹⁄₂" 3 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
HDM18/4 ¹⁄₂" 4 Bank Monoblock Lever Valve (manual)
XXX0 No Valve Rerquired
15.8 175 AP200/11 5.5 202
15.8 235 AP200/11 7.5 203
15.8 270 AP200/11 11 204
21.6 50 AP200/15 2.2 212
21.6 70 AP200/15 3 213
21.6 90 AP200/15 4 214
21.6 125 AP200/15 5.5 215
21.6 170 AP200/15 7.5 216
21.6 250 AP200/15 11 217
27.2 40 AP200/19 2.2 218
27.2 55 AP200/19 3 219
27.2 70 AP200/19 4 220
27.2 100 AP200/19 5.5 221
27.2 135 AP200/19 7.5 222
27.2 200 AP200/19 11 223
30.2 40 AP200/22 2.2 224
30.2 50 AP200/22 3 225
30.2 65 AP200/22 4 226
30.2 95 AP200/22 5.5 227
30.2 130 AP200/22 7.5 228
30.2 190 AP200/22 11 229